RODIZIO BAR & GRILL

hot drinks
& desserts
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9-10 Wednesday Market, Beverley HU17 ODG
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desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE V@ @ £7.95
A light chocolatey sponge generously filled with a creamy
chocolate buttercream, finished by hand with more chocolate

buttercream in a swirled paddle effect

MANGO & COCONUT SLICE V, VG, GF @ £7.95
A ginger crumb biscuit base with a Mango and Coconut Mousse

topped with a Mango Gel and sprinkled with Toasted Coconut.

TIRAMISUCAKEV @ @ @ £7.95
Two layers of coffee and vodka soaked sponge, filled and topped with a sweet
mascarpone syllabub and finished with a sprinkling of cocoa dusting.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDINGY @ ©® ©® @ £7.95

Individual, hand-cut, sticky toffee puddings with toffee sauce

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE V,GF @ @ @ £7.95
A rolled meringue roulade filled with fresh cream, home-made
raspberry sauce and white chocolate.

ICE CREAMS (3 SCOOPS) @ ® £6.45

Choose from: Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry and Salted caramel

SORBETS (3 SCOOPS) £6.45

Choose from: Passion fruit, Mango, Raspberry

CHILDREN'S ICECREAM @ @ £2.20

Choose from: Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry and Salted caramel

Add 1scoop of ice cream to any dessert for +£1.50/Cream +£0.40

ALLERGY KEYS: G Gluten | EEggs | S Soya | NNuts | M Milk | ! May contain nuts
If you require any specific information on any of our products please ask a member of staff.

While we do our best to reduce the risk of criss contamination in our restaurant, we cannot
guarantee that our dishes are free from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability
in this respect. Our dishes my contain nuts or traces. Additional allergen information is
available on request - please ask your server for more information.

dessert cocktails

TIRAMISU MARTINI @ £8.95
Amaretto, Baileys, coffee and vanilla topped
with cocoa powder.

SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI @ £8.95
Disaronno mixed with vodka, caramel syrup and double
cream served in a salt rimmed Martini glass

APPLE CRUMBLE MARTINI @ @® £8.95
Disaronno and vodka mixed with cinnamon, double

cream and vanilla syrup topped with biscuit crumble

BAILEYS AFTERNOON DELIGHT @ £8.95
Caramel Vodka, Baileys, Kahula, caramel sauce,

whipped cream and espresso coffee served on ice
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liqueurs 2;ml

BAILEYS 17% (50ml) £7.95 KAHLUA 20%

GRAND MARNIER 40% £4.95 PASSOA17%

CAZCABEL COFFEE 347% £4.95 COINTREAU 40%

DISARONNO 28% 25ml| £4.95 ST GERMAIN 20%

50ml £8.40

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
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hot drinks

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

CORTADO
espresso with milk

£3.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.40
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50
£3.40

Decaffeinated coffee also available

lea

YORKSHIRE TEA

EARL GREY

CAMOMILE

RED BUSH (decaffeinated)
GREEN TEA

FRUIT TEA

PEPPERMINT TEA

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

liqueur coffees

ITALIAN COFFEE
with Ameretto

FRENCH COFFEE
with Brandy

JAMESONS IRISH COFFEE

SEVILLE COFFEE
with Cointreau

CALYPSO COFFEE
with Tia Maria

HIGHLAND COFFEE
with Bell's whiskey

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM
COFFEE

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



