



RODIZIO BAR & GRILL

*hot drinks  
& desserts  
menu*



9-10 Wednesday Market, Beverley HU17 0DG

[www.chamasbeverley.co.uk](http://www.chamasbeverley.co.uk) | T: 01482 867897

 /ChamasBeverley

 @ChamasBeverley

 /ChamasBeverley

## desserts

### CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE V G !

£7.95

A light chocolatey sponge generously filled with a creamy chocolate buttercream, finished by hand with more chocolate buttercream in a swirled paddle effect

### MANGO & COCONUT SLICE V, VG, GF !

£7.95

A ginger crumb biscuit base with a Mango and Coconut Mousse topped with a Mango Gel and sprinkled with Toasted Coconut.

### TIRAMISU CAKE V G E M

£7.95

Two layers of coffee and vodka soaked sponge, filled and topped with a sweet mascarpone syllabub and finished with a sprinkling of cocoa dusting.

### STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING V G E M !

£7.95

Individual, hand-cut, sticky toffee puddings with toffee sauce

### RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE ROULADE V, GF E M S

£7.95

A rolled meringue roulade filled with fresh cream, home-made raspberry sauce and white chocolate.

### ICE CREAMS (3 SCOOPS) M S

£6.45

Choose from: Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry and Salted caramel

### SORBETS (3 SCOOPS)

£6.45

Choose from: Passion fruit, Mango, Raspberry

### CHILDREN'S ICE CREAM M S

£2.20

Choose from: Vanilla, chocolate and strawberry and Salted caramel

Add 1 scoop of ice cream to any dessert for +£1.50/Cream +£0.40

**ALLERGY KEYS:** G Gluten | E Eggs | S Soya | N Nuts | M Milk | ! May contain nuts  
If you require any specific information on any of our products please ask a member of staff.

While we do our best to reduce the risk of criss contamination in our restaurant, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are free from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect. Our dishes may contain nuts or traces. Additional allergen information is available on request - please ask your server for more information.

## dessert cocktails

### TIRAMISU MARTINI M

£8.95

Amaretto, Baileys, coffee and vanilla topped with cocoa powder.

### SALTED CARAMEL MARTINI M

£8.95

Disaronno mixed with vodka, caramel syrup and double cream served in a salt rimmed Martini glass

### APPLE CRUMBLE MARTINI M G

£8.95

Disaronno and vodka mixed with cinnamon, double cream and vanilla syrup topped with biscuit crumble

### BAILEYS AFTERNOON DELIGHT M

£8.95

Caramel Vodka, Baileys, Kahula, caramel sauce, whipped cream and espresso coffee served on ice



## liqueurs 25ml

BAILEYS 17% (50ml)	£7.95	KAHLUA 20%	£4.95
GRAND MARNIER 40%	£4.95	PASSOA 17%	£4.95
CAZCABEL COFFEE 34%	£4.95	COINTREAU 40%	£4.95
DISARONNO 28%	25ml £4.95 50ml £8.40	ST GERMAIN 20%	£4.95



## *hot drinks*

ESPRESSO	£3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.00
AMERICANO	£3.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.40
LATTE	£3.80
CAPPUCCINO	£3.80
MOCHA	£3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
CORTADO	£3.40

espresso with milk

Decaffeinated coffee also available

## *tea*

YORKSHIRE TEA	£4.00
EARL GREY	£4.00
CAMOMILE	£4.00
RED BUSH (decaffeinated)	£4.00
GREEN TEA	£4.00
FRUIT TEA	£4.00
PEPPERMINT TEA	£4.00

## *liqueur coffees*

ITALIAN COFFEE	£6.95
with Amaretto	
FRENCH COFFEE	£6.95
with Brandy	
JAMESONS IRISH COFFEE	£6.95
SEVILLE COFFEE	£6.95
with Cointreau	
CALYPSO COFFEE	£6.95
with Tia Maria	
HIGHLAND COFFEE	£6.95
with Bell's whiskey	
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM COFFEE	£6.95